
 
 

 

GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE SCHOOL NAME CANDIDATE NAME AWARD 

1 VIETNAM 30990953 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL TRUONG MI NA PERFECT SCORER 

2 HONG KONG 65859970 PRIMARY 2 聖若瑟小學 丁以行 GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30980066 PRIMARY 2 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THANH DAT GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30527053 PRIMARY 2 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH DUC GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30303013 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30309044 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH CHI GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30309051 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO MINH HIEN GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30309053 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA BACH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30309058 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THUY NHA QUYEN GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30309133 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE NHAT HANA GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30309134 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRAN PHUC LAM GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30312025 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE QUANG HUY GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30312029 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TRONG HUNG GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30355019 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  DAO DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30370037 PRIMARY 2 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE HA MY GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30375045 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC THANH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30382009 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  CHU VAN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30382015 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  DAI QUYNH CHI GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30382023 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  HOANG MINH QUYET GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30383001 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHUC BAO LAM GOLD AWARD 



 
 

2 VIETNAM 30390009 PRIMARY 2 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30880028 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NHA UYEN GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990202 PRIMARY 2 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC MINH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990218 PRIMARY 2 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH HUYEN GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990265 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TA BAO NGOC GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990310 PRIMARY 2 THI TRAN CO LE PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990322 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG HIEU MINH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990907 PRIMARY 2 AN BINH B PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE QUANG BACH GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990954 PRIMARY 2 LUONG YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG MI CHI GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990957 PRIMARY 2 CAM THUY PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU MINH QUANG GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30990991 PRIMARY 2 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM HOANG HUY GOLD AWARD 

2 VIETNAM 30991031 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU HOANG VINH GOLD AWARD 

33 HONG KONG 65071453 PRIMARY 2 天主教石鐘山紀念小學 許芯樂 GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30309043 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU ANH KIET GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30309098 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30309135 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DUC NAM GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30309140 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NGOC THUY DUONG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30309141 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30312022 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30316001 PRIMARY 2 WESTERN HANOI SCHOOL MAI VAN MINH PHONG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30320062 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG ANH DUC GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30320072 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH TRI GOLD AWARD 



 
 

33 VIETNAM 30322027 PRIMARY 2 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN THANH TU GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30327043 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG HAI PHONG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30333015 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BINH MINH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30333017 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI HANH DUNG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30333020 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUANG HUY GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30333022 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG QUOC VIET GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338016 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LINH DAN GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338021 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUY ANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338022 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC THINH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338023 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRUNG KIEN GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338024 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA KHANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338028 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NAM GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30338029 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU GIA HUY GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30351035 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MINH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30355017 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  DINH BAO CHAU GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30358012 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  TRAN KHANG MINH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30374019 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TUNG PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30376006 PRIMARY 2 DUC THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NINH DAC BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30380011 PRIMARY 2 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TO BICH THAO GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30382012 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  DINH NGOC TU ANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30382022 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN QUANG SANG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30392004 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  DU HOANG MINH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

33 VIETNAM 30398016 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRAN KIM ANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990204 PRIMARY 2 SAI DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC TRUONG SON GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990243 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO MINH DUC GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990245 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990261 PRIMARY 2 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRI GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990263 PRIMARY 2 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NHAT QUANG GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990281 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHANH CHI GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990319 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU KHIEM GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30990359 PRIMARY 2 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DINH HIEU GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30991111 PRIMARY 2 DICH VONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN VAN KHANH GOLD AWARD 

33 VIETNAM 30991150 PRIMARY 2 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN CONG TUAN MINH GOLD AWARD 

76 HONG KONG 66941390 PRIMARY 2 元朗朗屏邨惠州學校 林昕 GOLD AWARD 

76 INDONESIA 10208008 PRIMARY 2 SD PELITA HATI BALIKPAPAN MATTHEW LEONARD OEY GOLD AWARD 

76 INDONESIA 10233011 PRIMARY 2 SD SANTA URSULA JAKARTA CARISSA AUDREY LESMANA GOLD AWARD 

76 PHILIPPINES 8001424 PRIMARY 2 BHC EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION INC. ANDREA GABRIELLE BRAGANZA GOLD AWARD 

76 PHILIPPINES 8000107 PRIMARY 2 BHC EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION INC. EUNICE GAERLAN GOLD AWARD 

76 THAILAND 5520099 PRIMARY 2 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE PANVARIT LAPTIVANIT GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30529010 PRIMARY 2 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL BACH THI HUONG THAO GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30509009 PRIMARY 2 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HAI DANG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30509011 PRIMARY 2 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30509012 PRIMARY 2 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VAN SON GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30529006 PRIMARY 2 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG MINH DUC GOLD AWARD 



 
 

76 VIETNAM 30980136 PRIMARY 2 LE MAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHUOC AN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30509016 PRIMARY 2 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THI MINH TAM GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30301019 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG GIA HUY GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30301074 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU HA PHAN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30303008 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN BAO HAN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30303010 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM BAO GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309047 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUY PHONG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309052 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN TU ANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309062 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH CHAU GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309068 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN CONG NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309070 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC LINH SAN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309136 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN PHUONG MAI GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309137 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TUAN MINH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30309138 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN KHOI NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30312020 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HONG ANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30312027 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL VANG THIEN PHONG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30312028 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TUAN TU GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30320045 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG DUC CHINH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30320052 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN VINH TU GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30320056 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30320060 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30325010 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

76 VIETNAM 30326017 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NAM PHONG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30333016 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG MINH HA GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30333018 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG PHUONG LINH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30333024 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30338017 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC VY GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30338019 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH VU GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30338026 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU LE NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30338027 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI ANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30338030 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG KHOA GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30338031 PRIMARY 2 THI TRAN VINH TUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRIEU GIA AN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30347041 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DOAN KINH QUOC GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30355018 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  LAI VU NGAN KHANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30374020 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG VU TUAN LAM GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30375017 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30376008 PRIMARY 2 DUC THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUY HUNG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30382017 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM KHANG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30392007 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  CHU NGUYEN DAN ANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30392010 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN KHANH MY GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30398018 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUNG DUNG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30880029 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO MINH TRANG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990219 PRIMARY 2 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN AN NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990222 PRIMARY 2 PHENIKAA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRANG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

76 VIETNAM 30990244 PRIMARY 2 VIETNAMESE AMERICAN SCHOOL SYSTEM NGUYEN MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990247 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN VIET XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BICH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990306 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH NGOC AN GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990314 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990353 PRIMARY 2 PHAM HONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TA SON TUNG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30990964 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DIEP CHI GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30991010 PRIMARY 2 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL  TA QUY VUONG GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30991016 PRIMARY 2 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  VO MINH DUC GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30991036 PRIMARY 2 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE MINH KIET GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30991044 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NGO DINH THANH GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30991052 PRIMARY 2 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  BUI MAI NGOC GOLD AWARD 

76 VIETNAM 30991081 PRIMARY 2 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGO KIM ANH GOLD AWARD 

76 MYANMAR 400338 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY HAN LIN HTET GOLD AWARD 

76 MYANMAR 400351 PRIMARY 2 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) BHONE MYAT THANT GOLD AWARD 

76 MYANMAR 400385 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) PYAE PHYO KYAW GOLD AWARD 

76 MYANMAR 411091 PRIMARY 2 MIA (MANDALAY) KHANT MIN THANT @ CRISTOPHER GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 66436608 PRIMARY 2 荃灣官立小學 龔天樂 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 62122990 PRIMARY 2 拔萃女小學 袁心瓛 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 62715351 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 林晉緯 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 66436639 PRIMARY 2 荃灣官立小學 鄧又天 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 62113035 PRIMARY 2 拔萃男書院附屬小學 姚尚翹 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 64273965 PRIMARY 2 保良局香港道教聯合會圓玄小學 陳熹駿 GOLD AWARD 



 
 

147 HONG KONG 6342214 PRIMARY 2 聖類斯中學（小學部） 林晞朗 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 63314566 PRIMARY 2 英皇書院同學會小學 何駿 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 61832026 PRIMARY 2 北角循道學校 莊文灝 GOLD AWARD 

147 HONG KONG 629110236 PRIMARY 2 路德會聖十架學校 陳柏希 GOLD AWARD 

147 INDIA 900055 PRIMARY 2 EURO SCHOOL WHITEFIELD DHRITIMAN SENGUPTA GOLD AWARD 

147 INDONESIA 10216013 PRIMARY 2 NATION STAR ACADEMY BROOKLYN ALVREDO GRACIO GOLD AWARD 

147 INDONESIA 10233010 PRIMARY 2 SDK 11 BPK PENABUR JAKARTA BRYAN RICHIE HUANG GOLD AWARD 

147 THAILAND 5520091 PRIMARY 2 SAINT GABRIEL’S COLLEGE NATAPHAT KOSITANONDH GOLD AWARD 

147 THAILAND 5520093 PRIMARY 2 PIBOONBUMPEN DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL OF BURAPHA UNIVERSITY NATTAPAT CHUREEGANON GOLD AWARD 

147 THAILAND 5520094 PRIMARY 2 SAINT GABRIEL’S COLLEGE NATTARAT NAKKARERK GOLD AWARD 

147 THAILAND 5520104 PRIMARY 2 DBS DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL PEERAPAT PASOONTARAKARN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30880057 PRIMARY 2 HOA HIEU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL DAU NAM PHONG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30980067 PRIMARY 2 BAC THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THI DIEU LINH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30980078 PRIMARY 2 BAC THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOANG NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30980088 PRIMARY 2 THACH QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN THUY DUONG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30517006 PRIMARY 2 THACH HA TOWN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE UYEN NHI GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30517005 PRIMARY 2 THACH HA TOWN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI MY UYEN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30517001 PRIMARY 2 THACH HA TOWN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI THAO CHI GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30509010 PRIMARY 2 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN THANH HOANG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30301024 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HA NGOC HONG LINH ELENA GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30301040 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG PHUC LAM GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30301073 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DUC LONG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

147 VIETNAM 30301075 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM BICH PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30302055 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGAN KHANH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30303006 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM HAI MINH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30309037 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAM THUY CHI GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30309042 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30326049 PRIMARY 2 TIEN DUOC B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI KHANH HUYEN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30333023 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGOC DIEP GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30337003 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN QUY DUC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUY TIEN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30338020 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THI THANH VAN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30347046 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN HA LINH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30347050 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI LE DUC ANH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30347055 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN ANH QUANG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30380009 PRIMARY 2 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHU QUYNH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30380010 PRIMARY 2 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH NHAT GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30382010 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  DO NGOC HUYEN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30382016 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  HOANG TIEN QUANG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30880004 PRIMARY 2 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH HOA GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30990284 PRIMARY 2 DONG LA PRIMARY SCHOOL THIEU THANH PHAT GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30990302 PRIMARY 2 AU CO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHA UYEN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30990326 PRIMARY 2 NHAN CHINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH AN GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30990357 PRIMARY 2 YEN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL HO QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30990366 PRIMARY 2 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL TO HA HUYEN ANH GOLD AWARD 



 
 

147 VIETNAM 30990922 PRIMARY 2 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL  DOAN VIET TU GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30991018 PRIMARY 2 VIETNAMESE AMERICAN SCHOOL SYSTEM TRUONG NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30991026 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRINH HOANG MINH GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30991076 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRINH DANG KHOA GOLD AWARD 

147 VIETNAM 30991122 PRIMARY 2 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD 

147 MYANMAR 400336 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY CHIT HEIN HTOO GOLD AWARD 

147 MYANMAR 400337 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY EANT HTOO PAING GOLD AWARD 

147 MYANMAR 400347 PRIMARY 2 CITY CHILD PRIVATE SCHOOL PHYO MYAT MAY KO GOLD AWARD 

147 MYANMAR 400357 PRIMARY 2 EXCELLENT PRIVATE SCHOOL NAN NWE MYINT MYAT HTAR GOLD AWARD 

147 MYANMAR 400526 PRIMARY 2 MISA MIN YE YINT LWIN GOLD AWARD 

207 HONG KONG 61196228 PRIMARY 2 浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 陳穎 GOLD AWARD 

207 HONG KONG 61206085 PRIMARY 2 浸信會呂明才小學 黃子傲 GOLD AWARD 

207 HONG KONG 66038092 PRIMARY 2 順德聯誼總會何日東小學 周柏翹 GOLD AWARD 

207 HONG KONG 619911707 PRIMARY 2 鐘聲學校 鄧禮樂 GOLD AWARD 

207 MALAYSIA 3508042 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) LI HWA LOH YEW JIA GOLD AWARD 

207 MALAYSIA 3508051 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) KHENG TEAN TAN ZE ERN GOLD AWARD 

207 PHILIPPINES 8000120 PRIMARY 2 BARRIO OBRERO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JAN LEMUEL ZAPANTA GOLD AWARD 

207 THAILAND 5550767 PRIMARY 2 ANUBAN MUKDAHAN SCHOOL DANITA SIRITECHAWIN GOLD AWARD 

207 THAILAND 5520084 PRIMARY 2 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE KORNPONG TANHARAPHAN GOLD AWARD 

207 THAILAND 5520100 PRIMARY 2 KORAT MONTESSORI PAPIN EUMTHURAPOT GOLD AWARD 

207 THAILAND 5520116 PRIMARY 2 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION SUPAKORN CHAISITTIPORN GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30501012 PRIMARY 2 THACH HOI PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL BUI HAI LONG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

207 VIETNAM 30330012 PRIMARY 2 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG LE TRUNG HUNG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30517004 PRIMARY 2 THACH HA TOWN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH THU GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30518005 PRIMARY 2 CAM GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DANG QUANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30526017 PRIMARY 2 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUY VIET THANH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30527052 PRIMARY 2 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO TRI DAI QUANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30508017 PRIMARY 2 THACH THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DIEM GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980099 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU CUONG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30507027 PRIMARY 2 HOA HIEU 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SINH PHUC GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30517003 PRIMARY 2 THACH HA TOWN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI DAN TAM GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980109 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN THAO NHI GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980115 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUC HUY VU GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980121 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN QUANG DAT GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980125 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG ANH THU GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980126 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DAN THI GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980132 PRIMARY 2 BA DON NUMBER ONE PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH NHAT GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30507026 PRIMARY 2 HOA HIEU 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUOC THAI GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30518023 PRIMARY 2 CAM GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH THI HUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30980089 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI AN GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30305009 PRIMARY 2 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VU HAI DANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30309057 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE HIEU MINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30309064 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MINH HIEU GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30309129 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  DANG NGAN GIANG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

207 VIETNAM 30320048 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30320055 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DINH TUNG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30332029 PRIMARY 2 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG DUNG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30345020 PRIMARY 2 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN VU MINH DANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30345021 PRIMARY 2 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THIEN HUONG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30354010 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC B PRIMARY SCHOOL  BUI DUY MINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30363039 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HA KIEN CUONG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30363047 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI PHUONG LINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30370038 PRIMARY 2 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30880049 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  BUI QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990187 PRIMARY 2 VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY NGUYEN TRANG ANH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990208 PRIMARY 2 THANH AM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI THANH TAM GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990269 PRIMARY 2 
LE QUY DON QUYET THANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SCHOOL 
NGUYEN HUU KHANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990276 PRIMARY 2 KHUONG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HONG MINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990286 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG DINH KIEN GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990294 PRIMARY 2 VAN LANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL VU TUAN KIET GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990296 PRIMARY 2 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH VU GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990369 PRIMARY 2 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAN SANG GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990971 PRIMARY 2 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRAN NGUYEN MINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30990992 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

207 VIETNAM 30991145 PRIMARY 2 VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY PHAM GIA ANH GOLD AWARD 

207 MYANMAR 400272 PRIMARY 2 S.A.M PRIVATE SCHOOL (MAWLAMYINE) YE YINT MANN HEIN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

207 MYANMAR 400291 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) HTET MAY AUNG GOLD AWARD 

207 MYANMAR 400295 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) HTET WINT WAI GOLD AWARD 

207 MYANMAR 400301 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(ALBA) THANT ZIN HAN GOLD AWARD 

207 MYANMAR 400313 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) LINN THIT KABAR GOLD AWARD 

207 MYANMAR 400356 PRIMARY 2 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) MYAT THOON EAIN GOLD AWARD 

207 MYANMAR 400376 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) PHAY CHITT KHINE GOLD AWARD 

269 BULGARIA 200026 PRIMARY 2 OU”PROF.IVAN BATAKLIEV” SAVA DEYANOV TROANSKI GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 64273950 PRIMARY 2 保良局香港道教聯合會圓玄小學 鍾騏隆 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 61434733 PRIMARY 2 迦密愛禮信小學 蔡逸羲 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 64632201 PRIMARY 2 伊利沙伯中學舊生會小學分校 劉溢飛 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 6334248 PRIMARY 2 九龍灣聖若翰天主教小學 王楚傑 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 65929928 PRIMARY 2 聖保羅男女中學附屬小學 鍾智樂 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 6342204 PRIMARY 2 九龍塘學校（小學部） 陳梓愉 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 62891856 PRIMARY 2 天神嘉諾撒學校 周采然 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 65979861 PRIMARY 2 聖伯多祿天主教小學 劉柏言 GOLD AWARD 

269 HONG KONG 6343130 PRIMARY 2 九龍真光中學（小學部） 劉敬宜 GOLD AWARD 

269 INDIA 900058 PRIMARY 2 JAYSHREE PERIWAL GLOBAL SCHOOL KYARA ARORA GOLD AWARD 

269 INDONESIA 10220003 PRIMARY 2 MENTARI INTERCULTURAL SCHOOL BINTARO MELVIN WARREN TJOK GOLD AWARD 

269 INDONESIA 10233013 PRIMARY 2 SEKOLAH KELUARGA UNIVERSAL HEAVEN SHEANNA CHEN GOLD AWARD 

269 PHILIPPINES 8000112 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN GIFFORD DAVE CHAN GOLD AWARD 

269 PHILIPPINES 8000119 PRIMARY 2 SANTA BARBARA CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JAMIEL JOHN ESPINO GOLD AWARD 

269 PHILIPPINES 8000163 PRIMARY 2 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL SOLANA JOELLE SIANGHIO BANTANG GOLD AWARD 



 
 

269 PHILIPPINES 8000174 PRIMARY 2 ATENEO DE DAVAO UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL ZEUS FRANCESCO VITALY LINDAYAG GOLD AWARD 

269 THAILAND 5550768 PRIMARY 2 SAINT JOSEPH MUKDAHAN SCHOOL PRAIYANAT CHANTAPAN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30524001 PRIMARY 2 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO KIEU OANH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30524002 PRIMARY 2 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THI PHUONG THUY GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30980063 PRIMARY 2 KHANH YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HA ANH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30509017 PRIMARY 2 VAN THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG QUOC VIET GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30980087 PRIMARY 2 THACH QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH TUAN VY GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30517002 PRIMARY 2 THACH HA TOWN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LUONG GIAP GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30980103 PRIMARY 2 TE THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAN LOC GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990211 PRIMARY 2 HUNG LOC PRIMARY SCHOOL VO DINH QUANG GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30309050 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30309060 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30320053 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL HA VU GIA KHANH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30320058 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL VO NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30320065 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH THI HANH NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30320067 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NAM PHONG GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30326016 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL  DINH THANH NAM GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30326019 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU BAO AN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30327070 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN ANH KHOI GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30327080 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG NHAT GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30327082 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HA ANH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30333019 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NHAT NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

269 VIETNAM 30351038 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  DO KHANH TOAN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30351039 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM NGOC BICH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30355020 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE PHU TRUNG KIEN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30363050 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TIEN LOC GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30381002 PRIMARY 2 TAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MANH DUNG GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30382013 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30382018 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU VAN MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30382019 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL KHUAT TRUONG AN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30386021 PRIMARY 2 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN ANH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30386022 PRIMARY 2 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  LUU VU NGOC DIEP GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30392001 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DUY BACH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30392009 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN BA ANH TUAN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30398020 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MANH CUONG GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990185 PRIMARY 2 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC HUYEN ANH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990215 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990249 PRIMARY 2 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC DIEP GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990264 PRIMARY 2 TAN MY PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC DIEP GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990270 PRIMARY 2 M.E PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM ANH GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990272 PRIMARY 2 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO VIET HOANG GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990329 PRIMARY 2 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH HAI NAM GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990341 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO DANG KHOA GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30990909 PRIMARY 2 LY TU TRONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRAN LINH CHI GOLD AWARD 



 
 

269 VIETNAM 30990952 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  DANG KIM NGAN GOLD AWARD 

269 VIETNAM 30991112 PRIMARY 2 BA DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN DANH THAI GOLD AWARD 

269 MYANMAR 400302 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S - NAMSANG) EAINT PHYU SIN HTUN GOLD AWARD 

269 MYANMAR 400306 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(PIMNA PRIVATE SCHOOL) THOON WADDY KO GOLD AWARD 

269 MYANMAR 400339 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY HEIN THANT TUN GOLD AWARD 

269 MYANMAR 400346 PRIMARY 2 KYAL TAKON PRIVATE SCHOOL MAY HNIN CHO GOLD AWARD 

269 MYANMAR 400359 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) HAN ZAYAN HTET GOLD AWARD 

336 BULGARIA 200014 PRIMARY 2 34 OU DEA DIMITROVA DIMITROVA GOLD AWARD 

336 BULGARIA 200022 PRIMARY 2 SU "SV.SV. KIRIL I METODIY" MIROSLAV DIMITROV SREBKOV GOLD AWARD 

336 BULGARIA 200024 PRIMARY 2 2 OU "P.R.SLAVEYKOV" PAVEL LADISLAV HEROUT GOLD AWARD 

336 HONG KONG 62113051 PRIMARY 2 拔萃男書院附屬小學 陳焯楠 GOLD AWARD 

336 HONG KONG 64273956 PRIMARY 2 保良局香港道教聯合會圓玄小學 鍾柏揚 GOLD AWARD 

336 HONG KONG 66457441 PRIMARY 2 崇真小學暨幼稚園 張智朗 GOLD AWARD 

336 HONG KONG 61167335 PRIMARY 2 基督教神召會梁省德小學 巢廣堯 GOLD AWARD 

336 HONG KONG 62715316 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 陳博遠 GOLD AWARD 

336 HONG KONG 661611838 PRIMARY 2 大埔舊墟公立學校 歐陽沛柔 GOLD AWARD 

336 INDIA 900052 PRIMARY 2 HOLY CROSS CONVENT SCHOOL, MIRA ROAD ANNIE SINGH GOLD AWARD 

336 INDIA 900060 PRIMARY 2 SCOTTISH HIGH INTERNATIONAL RONAV BANDOPADHYAY BHATTACHARY GOLD AWARD 

336 INDONESIA 10231012 PRIMARY 2 SD ISLAM AZ-ZAHRAH PALEMBANG RAYNAR ADAM ANAQIE GOLD AWARD 

336 MALAYSIA 3508023 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) SHAN TAO KOTA KINABALU CHAN YU QUAN GOLD AWARD 

336 MALAYSIA 3508056 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) KEPONG 3 YAP SHUANNE GOLD AWARD 

336 PHILIPPINES 8000098 PRIMARY 2 LEGARDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CLARINSSE KHRYZSTIAN TUAZON GOLD AWARD 



 
 

336 PHILIPPINES 8000099 PRIMARY 2 SANTIAGO CULTURAL INSTITUTE DAKILA MIGUEL CUA GOLD AWARD 

336 PHILIPPINES 8000121 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN JAYDEN THOMPSON ONG GOLD AWARD 

336 PHILIPPINES 8000122 PRIMARY 2 ROSARIO COMPLEX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JEF NOAH SOLIMAN GOLD AWARD 

336 PHILIPPINES 8000134 PRIMARY 2 MERRYLAND MONTESSORI AND HIGH SCHOOL INC KIM JAEDON LALIMARMO GOLD AWARD 

336 PHILIPPINES 8000173 PRIMARY 2 CHIANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE XIAN GABIA GOLD AWARD 

336 THAILAND 5520083 PRIMARY 2 SAINTGABRIEL'S COLLEGE ITTIPHONG LEELAWANICHAKUL GOLD AWARD 

336 THAILAND 5520121 PRIMARY 2 KAJONKIET INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL WANSUK NATAKUATOONG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30524008 PRIMARY 2 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI GIA THINH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30524016 PRIMARY 2 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI HOANG PHUONG UYEN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30524006 PRIMARY 2 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO AN NHIEN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30506054 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BINH MINH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30506053 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30524007 PRIMARY 2 CAM QUY PRIMARY SCHOOL QUACH HOANG NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30504001 PRIMARY 2 DIEN XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG THI VY CAM GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30301021 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THU HUONG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30301042 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH GIA BAO GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30309075 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30309077 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI PHUONG NHI GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30309093 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH THUY GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30312019 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THAI DIEM AN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30312030 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI LE THU GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30320061 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL CUNG TRI BAO GOLD AWARD 



 
 

336 VIETNAM 30320066 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL LUC MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30325007 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THE BAO GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30326045 PRIMARY 2 TIEN DUOC B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN DAT GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30327073 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG MANH TUONG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30331001 PRIMARY 2 AN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THI HOANG DUNG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30338032 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH ANH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30347039 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DAO NGOC HA GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30351036 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  DO DANG GIA HUY GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30351037 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN BA BAO NAM GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30351042 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO DUY GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30351043 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN QUYNH CHI GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30354004 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGO VIET QUANG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30358011 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DANG DANH TRI GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30368011 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LINH GIANG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30376005 PRIMARY 2 DUC THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU TRUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30381004 PRIMARY 2 TAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THU PHUONG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30383009 PRIMARY 2 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VINH NGUYEN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30392008 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN VAN BINH MINH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30392011 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN ANH QUAN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30398022 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DANG KHOI GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30398023 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU QUOC BAO GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990188 PRIMARY 2 VINSCHOOL NGUYEN DINH DUY GOLD AWARD 



 
 

336 VIETNAM 30990201 PRIMARY 2 TAN THOI DAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MINH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990231 PRIMARY 2 VAN YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI HIEN ANH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990232 PRIMARY 2 TAN LAP 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI LONG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990241 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990267 PRIMARY 2 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990277 PRIMARY 2 DUC THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH TUNG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990304 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH THU GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990337 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NGUYEN KHAC DUY GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990351 PRIMARY 2 DICH VONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE THAI BAO GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990368 PRIMARY 2 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA NGOC GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30990959 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  LE TRUC MIEN GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30991003 PRIMARY 2 THUY LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL  LE MANH HUNG GOLD AWARD 

336 VIETNAM 30991151 PRIMARY 2 EMASI VAN PHUC PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL  DUONG DINH BAO CHAU GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400281 PRIMARY 2 HTUT KHAUNG PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) KHUN LINN HTOO EANT GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400300 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) THOON THIRI NAING GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400305 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S - 2 KHAYAN) YATI OO GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400333 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S - 1 MYAUNG MYA) SHWE EAIN THUN GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400340 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY KAUNG MON AUNG GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400355 PRIMARY 2 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) THOON SU YATI GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400360 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) SAI SWAM KHAY HAN GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400362 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) LWIN CHAN MYAE OO @ MARY GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400366 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) ZWE THUTA NYAN GOLD AWARD 



 
 

336 MYANMAR 400373 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KAUNG DANA KHANT GOLD AWARD 

336 MYANMAR 400510 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) THAW TAR SHWE HTUT GOLD AWARD 

419 BULGARIA 200017 PRIMARY 2 SU SVETI PATRIARH EVTIMII GEORGI KRASIMIROV VALCHEV SILVER AWARD 

419 HONG KONG 66941389 PRIMARY 2 元朗朗屏邨惠州學校 林晴 SILVER AWARD 

419 HONG KONG 63947808 PRIMARY 2 循道學校 蔡憫行 SILVER AWARD 

419 HONG KONG 64565478 PRIMARY 2 香港培正小學 蔡定衡 SILVER AWARD 

419 HONG KONG 66436637 PRIMARY 2 荃灣官立小學 施丞曦 SILVER AWARD 

419 HONG KONG 622711116 PRIMARY 2 播道書院 黃海藍 SILVER AWARD 

419 HONG KONG 65949894 PRIMARY 2 聖保祿學校（小學部） 武言穎 SILVER AWARD 

419 INDONESIA 10211030 PRIMARY 2 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL MICHAEL KENRICK TJIANATA SILVER AWARD 

419 INDONESIA 10214009 PRIMARY 2 SDK SANTO YUSUP 2 MALANG ETHAN MATTHEW SINGGIH SILVER AWARD 

419 INDONESIA 10216015 PRIMARY 2 CITA HATI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EAST SURABAYA KEAGAN LUTHERFORD JASIN SILVER AWARD 

419 MALAYSIA 3508034 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG SING JAYDEN HUAN KAH HANG SILVER AWARD 

419 PHILIPPINES 8000097 PRIMARY 2 DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF URDANETA CHRIZELLE LOREEN BAUTISTA SILVER AWARD 

419 PHILIPPINES 8000108 PRIMARY 2 CHIANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE EVAN OLIVER PIO TAN SILVER AWARD 

419 PHILIPPINES 8000130 PRIMARY 2 MALINTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL KAYSLER MIGUEL ONG SILVER AWARD 

419 PHILIPPINES 8000148 PRIMARY 2 PAREF WESTBRIDGE SCHOOL - ILOILO NATHAN LIMSIACO SILVER AWARD 

419 PHILIPPINES 8000155 PRIMARY 2 STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - BATANGAS RHYO LINCOLN PADILLA-SUNICO SILVER AWARD 

419 THAILAND 5560790 PRIMARY 2 BANGPLEEPATTANASUKSALAI SCHOOL PATIS THUMSUNA SILVER AWARD 

419 THAILAND 5520117 PRIMARY 2 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE SUPRIDI AMPORNKLINKEAW SILVER AWARD 

419 THAILAND 5520120 PRIMARY 2 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE THEERAT PLUEMPATANAKIJ SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30980047 PRIMARY 2 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH HUY SILVER AWARD 



 
 

419 VIETNAM 30507025 PRIMARY 2 HOA HIEU 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HAI MINH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30506058 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG QUANG HUY SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30506059 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH QUAN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30980079 PRIMARY 2 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH GIANG SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30522297 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN DANG KHOI SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30513020 PRIMARY 2 CAM PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THUY DIEU SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30980120 PRIMARY 2 TRUONG THI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN BAO TRAN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30980133 PRIMARY 2 HUNG DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH TAN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30518013 PRIMARY 2 CAM GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG BUI TU UYEN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30980110 PRIMARY 2 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG TOAN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30528015 PRIMARY 2 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI LE QUANG NHAT SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30301018 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DINH KHOI SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30301069 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAN NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30302045 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL  VO MINH HOANG SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30303005 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL  HOANG DIEU LINH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30309041 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH ANH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30309081 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30309130 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TRUC QUYNH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30312026 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL HA NGOC LINH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30320049 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30325009 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYET CAT SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30325011 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRUNG HIEU SILVER AWARD 



 
 

419 VIETNAM 30327037 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG THAI SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30329004 PRIMARY 2 
LE QUY DON QUYET THANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SCHOOL 
LE QUOC LONG SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30347048 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI PHAM NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30351048 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MAI THIEN THAO SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30354002 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI CHI SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30363045 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO MINH KHOI SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30370034 PRIMARY 2 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC BAO NAM SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30382024 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO NGUYEN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30386018 PRIMARY 2 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  VU HUYEN THANH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30387008 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KHOI NGUYEN SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990190 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  VU TUNG KHOI SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990212 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN DANG KHOA SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990253 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990259 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG GIA BACH SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990271 PRIMARY 2 HA LAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG PHONG SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990308 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TU SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990316 PRIMARY 2 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG HUY SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990363 PRIMARY 2 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU PHI LONG SILVER AWARD 

419 VIETNAM 30990370 PRIMARY 2 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH HOANG MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD 

419 MYANMAR 400311 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(KYALTAKHON PRIVATE SCHOOL) MYAT THANSIN CHO SILVER AWARD 

419 MYANMAR 400316 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(GENIUS PRIVATE SCHOOL) SHWE PHYU LIN HTET SILVER AWARD 

419 MYANMAR 400317 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.M.S - MINHLA) HTOO WAI YAN SILVER AWARD 



 
 

419 MYANMAR 400321 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) YE YINT KO SILVER AWARD 

419 MYANMAR 400349 PRIMARY 2 TTEC PRIVATE SCHOOL KAUNG PHYO TAYZA SILVER AWARD 

419 MYANMAR 400387 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) MAY THADAR CHAN MYAE SILVER AWARD 

486 BULGARIA 200020 PRIMARY 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL HRISTO BOTEV KRASIMIRA TOSHOVA MIHAYLOVA SILVER AWARD 

486 BULGARIA 200023 PRIMARY 2 NU IVANCHO MLADENOV NIYA TODOROVA TODOROVA SILVER AWARD 

486 HONG KONG 62715367 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 陳語桐 SILVER AWARD 

486 HONG KONG 624110817 PRIMARY 2 福建中學附屬學校 蔡卓瑜 SILVER AWARD 

486 HONG KONG 667110655 PRIMARY 2 滬江維多利亞學校 史卓軒 SILVER AWARD 

486 HONG KONG 6161753 PRIMARY 2 中華基督教會基慈小學 譚逸騫 SILVER AWARD 

486 INDONESIA 10215010 PRIMARY 2 SD MODEL YOGYAKARTA NURUL HAMIDA HAFIDZAH SILVER AWARD 

486 MALAYSIA 3508020 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG HWA CAW (1) BUTTERWORTH ANG YIN HANG SILVER AWARD 

486 PHILIPPINES 8000106 PRIMARY 2 BAGONG PAG-ASA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ERYX BRAYDEN HONRADO SILVER AWARD 

486 PHILIPPINES 8000123 PRIMARY 2 NOTRE DAME OF GREATER MANILA JIA ARCADIO SILVER AWARD 

486 PHILIPPINES 8000128 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN KARL JAYDEN KIM SILVER AWARD 

486 PHILIPPINES 8000149 PRIMARY 2 MERRYLAND MONTESSORI AND HIGH SCHOOL INC PHOEBE PAOLA ZUÑ O SILVER AWARD 

486 PHILIPPINES 8000176 PRIMARY 2 AMPARO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ZXANICAH RHEIGN SISON SILVER AWARD 

486 THAILAND 5520095 PRIMARY 2 SAINT GABRIEL’S COLLEGE NATTAWEE PHONPRAKOBSIN SILVER AWARD 

486 THAILAND 5520105 PRIMARY 2 DARUNSUKSA2 PEERAWICH RATTANAPUN SILVER AWARD 

486 THAILAND 5520107 PRIMARY 2 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE PHOTSAWEE SUTHANATHAN SILVER AWARD 

486 THAILAND 5520124 PRIMARY 2 SATIT PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) YARNTHIDA VIDAYAVADHANA SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30529002 PRIMARY 2 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRAN THAO NHI SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30508013 PRIMARY 2 THACH THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO THI THU HUYEN SILVER AWARD 



 
 

486 VIETNAM 30529012 PRIMARY 2 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG BAO SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30528019 PRIMARY 2 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU AN SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30522316 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DIEP THAO SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30522307 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN CONG TUAN ANH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30306005 PRIMARY 2 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH VIET ANH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30312034 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM XUAN MINH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30322030 PRIMARY 2 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DANG KHOI SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30326047 PRIMARY 2 TIEN DUOC B PRIMARY SCHOOL HO DUC TAM SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30327040 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG THANH KHUE SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30327044 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG MINH DUC SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30327049 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30329002 PRIMARY 2 
LE QUY DON QUYET THANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SCHOOL 
DO BA KHIEM SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30333021 PRIMARY 2 KHANH CU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGUYEN BAO SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30347054 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DO DUY NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30347056 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI LE CAO MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30347169 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH PHAM ANH KHAI SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30358017 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE KIM CHI SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30367002 PRIMARY 2 LY NAM DE PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30390012 PRIMARY 2 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN BAO SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30398021 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN PHUC SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990234 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH KHOA SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990288 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYET ANH SILVER AWARD 



 
 

486 VIETNAM 30990305 PRIMARY 2 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG GIA KHANH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990327 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN TUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LAN CHI SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990330 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG ANH MINH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990339 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990344 PRIMARY 2 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC MINH SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990356 PRIMARY 2 SKY-LINE PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH DUC SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30990944 PRIMARY 2 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG PHUONG THAO SILVER AWARD 

486 VIETNAM 30991001 PRIMARY 2 DONG XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN NGAN GIANG SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400280 PRIMARY 2 SHWE MAW KUN PRIVATE SCHOOL (TAUNGGYI) NANG ANGEL HTUN SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400292 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) AUNG NYI PHYO SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400328 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S - 2 DAGON SEIK KAN) HEIN YAN TOE SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400343 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY LIN MYAT KHANT SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400348 PRIMARY 2 ILBSM (PATHEIN) AYE NYEIN MYAT SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400358 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) AUNG BHONE KHANT SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400363 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) THOON SHWE YATI HEIN @ JESSICA SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400374 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SHWE YOKE @ SHIN THANT KO KO SILVER AWARD 

486 MYANMAR 400393 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) HTOO HTET SHIN @ STEFFAN SILVER AWARD 

544 HONG KONG 62985268 PRIMARY 2 香港浸信會聯會小學 葉毅謙 SILVER AWARD 

544 HONG KONG 66038105 PRIMARY 2 順德聯誼總會何日東小學 周旻彩 SILVER AWARD 

544 HONG KONG 620223866 PRIMARY 2 保良局何壽南小學 王誦榆 SILVER AWARD 

544 HONG KONG 62715366 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 王信堯 SILVER AWARD 

544 HONG KONG 658710149 PRIMARY 2 聖瑪加利男女英文中小學 TEAGAN ELEANOR LILOU WENZEL YOUNG SILVER AWARD 



 
 

544 HONG KONG 65071528 PRIMARY 2 天主教石鐘山紀念小學 邵玥庭 SILVER AWARD 

544 HONG KONG 64632202 PRIMARY 2 伊利沙伯中學舊生會小學分校 馮紫晞 SILVER AWARD 

544 INDIA 900053 PRIMARY 2 DELHI PRIVATE SCHOOL, DUBAI ARNAV AMOL MAHAJAN SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10209007 PRIMARY 2 SD NASIONAL KPS EZIKIEL JERRY SITANGGANG SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10211028 PRIMARY 2 PRIMEONE SCHOOL GRAZELLE CRYSTLE SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10216001 PRIMARY 2 SD KRISTEN MASA DEPAN CERAH CAROLINE YAO SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10216014 PRIMARY 2 NATION STAR ACADEMY CLAUS EMANUEL LOEKITO SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10216016 PRIMARY 2 SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM SURABAYA MARITZA YASARALESHA RAYANSITA SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10217001 PRIMARY 2 SD MUHAMMADIYAH PK KOTTABARAT SURAKARTA GERRARD PRAJNADHIRA AGUNG SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10230002 PRIMARY 2 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL KUPANG BILLY ANTONIO TJANDRA SILVER AWARD 

544 INDONESIA 10230004 PRIMARY 2 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL KUPANG MIKAEL ALVARO KWOK SILVER AWARD 

544 MALAYSIA 3508018 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) FOON YEW 2 AILEN CHEOK MI CANG SILVER AWARD 

544 PHILIPPINES 8000092 PRIMARY 2 APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL ANNETTE XANDHREI A. ARTETA SILVER AWARD 

544 PHILIPPINES 8000105 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN EDRICK MARCO YU TANG SILVER AWARD 

544 PHILIPPINES 8000133 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL KHIRSTEN GAILE DELA CRUZ SILVER AWARD 

544 PHILIPPINES 8000159 PRIMARY 2 SCHOOL OF SAINT ANTHONY QUEZON CITY SETH ADEN DEL ROSARIO SILVER AWARD 

544 PHILIPPINES 8000167 PRIMARY 2 LANAO CHUNG HUA SCHOOL SYLVIN KIRBY DY SY SILVER AWARD 

544 THAILAND 5520078 PRIMARY 2 
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION 

SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) 
AKIRA JITPUTTI SILVER AWARD 

544 THAILAND 5520082 PRIMARY 2 
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY: PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION 

SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) 
ISAREE WONGKANJANA SILVER AWARD 

544 THAILAND 5520118 PRIMARY 2 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE THANAWAT RATTICHOTRANGSEE SILVER AWARD 

544 THAILAND 5560785 PRIMARY 2 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
JIRAPHAT PHOOAREE SILVER AWARD 



 
 

544 VIETNAM 30980057 PRIMARY 2 DOI CUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NGOC TRAM SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30980052 PRIMARY 2 HUNG TRI PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG DINH HAI DANG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30529014 PRIMARY 2 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG LE TUYET SANG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30980072 PRIMARY 2 EMASI VAN PHUC PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL  HUYNH CONG DAT SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30980073 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG LUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL KIEU GIA HUNG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30980077 PRIMARY 2 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOANG NHAT HUY SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30980137 PRIMARY 2 HAI DINH SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG MINH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30522292 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THI THAO LINH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30522283 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VO THI TRANG HOA SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30980122 PRIMARY 2 HUNG PHUC PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN THI BAO AN SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30301072 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL  HA QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30306003 PRIMARY 2 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO DUY KHOA SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30309067 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HOANG VIET SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30309071 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH AN SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30310032 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHUONG THAO SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30326048 PRIMARY 2 TIEN DUOC B PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG THAO ANH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30329003 PRIMARY 2 
LE QUY DON QUYET THANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SCHOOL 
TRUONG MINH TIEN SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30332028 PRIMARY 2 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HA PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30339007 PRIMARY 2 ALASKA ACADEMY TRUONG DUC MINH KHOI SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30347043 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DAO XUAN BAO SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30347051 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN NAM PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30351045 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 



 
 

544 VIETNAM 30355022 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI QUANG VU SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30363034 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO TRAM SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30386023 PRIMARY 2 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  CHU QUANG DUNG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30392006 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MINH ANH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990195 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU KHANH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990226 PRIMARY 2 UK ACADEMY NGUYEN QUANG CHI SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990230 PRIMARY 2 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM MINH KHOA SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990246 PRIMARY 2 CGD VICTORY PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC NAM PHONG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990297 PRIMARY 2 THE DEWEY SCHOOLS PHAM THANH QUANG MINH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990332 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG NGOC LINH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990348 PRIMARY 2 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TRAN KHA MY SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30990963 PRIMARY 2 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM MINH CUONG SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30991047 PRIMARY 2 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN PHUC ANH SILVER AWARD 

544 VIETNAM 30991051 PRIMARY 2 HA LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  TRINH BAO CHI SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400270 PRIMARY 2 NBLC PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYAWADDY) AUNG THANT OO SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400288 PRIMARY 2 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) AUNG HTET THWIN SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400289 PRIMARY 2 TZT MATHS CLASS (NAY PYI TAW) HPONE PYAE KYAW SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400308 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.P.S - SHANKYAE) THET PHONE ZIN SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400315 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(HTOO TAW WIN PRIVATE SCHOOL) THIHA TUN HTET SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400324 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S - 1 YE-U) YUE HNIN YA THAW SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400352 PRIMARY 2 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) SWAN LIN HTET SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400394 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) NO NO WIN EI @ NORA SILVER AWARD 



 
 

544 MYANMAR 400396 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) SHIN THANT MAY @ HANNAH SILVER AWARD 

544 MYANMAR 400827 PRIMARY 2 MYANMAR INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY PRIVATE SCHOOL (MANDALAY) THUREIN TUN SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 66871240 PRIMARY 2 仁濟醫院羅陳楚思小學 張鉦海 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 65519616 PRIMARY 2 聖公會聖米迦勒小學 LUO GUOYAO SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 66093332 PRIMARY 2 東華三院高可寧紀念小學 林嘉懿 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 65071497 PRIMARY 2 天主教石鐘山紀念小學 簡志高 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 63324611 PRIMARY 2 英皇書院同學會小學第二校 胡珀朗 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 62715365 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 沈希哲 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 63324613 PRIMARY 2 英皇書院同學會小學第二校 錢思行 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 62113049 PRIMARY 2 拔萃男書院附屬小學 陳立言 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 65819797 PRIMARY 2 聖方濟各英文小學 許瀚霖 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 62122883 PRIMARY 2 拔萃女小學 李君翠 SILVER AWARD 

616 HONG KONG 62113070 PRIMARY 2 拔萃男書院附屬小學 黃以舜 SILVER AWARD 

616 INDIA 900056 PRIMARY 2 SCOTTISH HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KIAAN JUNEJA SILVER AWARD 

616 INDONESIA 10209011 PRIMARY 2 SD PLUS PRIDE, PEMATANGSIANTAR WILBY FLYNN ANANDA SILVER AWARD 

616 INDONESIA 10216019 PRIMARY 2 SURABAYA GRAMMAR SCHOOL WILLIAM ARIESANDY SILVER AWARD 

616 INDONESIA 10229003 PRIMARY 2 SDK ST JOSEPH RAJAWALI GABRIEL ADITYA TJIONARDES SILVER AWARD 

616 INDONESIA 10230003 PRIMARY 2 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL PALU JERREMY ANTONIO TJANDRA SILVER AWARD 

616 MALAYSIA 3508035 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG KWOK JAYNA LOO XI YEAN SILVER AWARD 

616 PHILIPPINES 8000091 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ANDREA FALDAS SILVER AWARD 

616 PHILIPPINES 8000104 PRIMARY 2 ANDRES BONIFACIO INTEGRATED SCHOOL DWANE JAMES AVANZADO SILVER AWARD 

616 PHILIPPINES 8000143 PRIMARY 2 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL MERVYN MIGUEL TAGARDA SILVER AWARD 



 
 

616 PHILIPPINES 8000150 PRIMARY 2 BHC EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION INC. POLO GABRIEL BEÑ AS SILVER AWARD 

616 PHILIPPINES 8000168 PRIMARY 2 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY THEO CHAN SILVER AWARD 

616 PHILIPPINES 8000171 PRIMARY 2 NORTH BAY BOULEVARD NORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL VIKTORIA YSOBEL VILLANUEVA SILVER AWARD 

616 THAILAND 5520079 PRIMARY 2 SOMTAWIN WITAEDSUKSA HUAYMONGKHON SCHOOL AUTTARITH RUNGPONDTHAVEEWAT SILVER AWARD 

616 THAILAND 5520085 PRIMARY 2 DENLA PRIMARY SCHOOL LAPHASRADA JAROENSUPNUKUL SILVER AWARD 

616 THAILAND 5520110 PRIMARY 2 BLOOMSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HATYAI PIMPISA LEEKUL SILVER AWARD 

616 THAILAND 5520115 PRIMARY 2 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK CITY CAMPUS SOPHITCHA WATCHARAKITIPONG SILVER AWARD 

616 THAILAND 5520176 PRIMARY 2 SRITHEPPABAL SCHOOL SARUNPON JAROENTOH SILVER AWARD 

616 THAILAND 5520626 PRIMARY 2 ASSUMPTION CONVENT SILOAM SCHOOL THANANPAT TAWSUTKANOK SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30522290 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI PHUC VINH SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30506056 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG AN SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30522295 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30980107 PRIMARY 2 THACH XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI THUY DUONG SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30980138 PRIMARY 2 TAN LAM HUONG 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VIET NGUYEN PHONG SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30506045 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL VO DANG KHANH SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30522311 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN DAT SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30302046 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA KHOA SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30303014 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL CHUNG TUAN THANH SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30310043 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI BAO SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30312021 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CAO KHANH CHI SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30312024 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHUONG LINH SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30320047 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DANG KHOI SILVER AWARD 



 
 

616 VIETNAM 30327077 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG LE PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30327083 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30345024 PRIMARY 2 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30347049 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI TRAN NGOC THIEN AN SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30363040 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30363043 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGUYEN HAI NAM SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30368014 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHU NHAT NINH SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30382014 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN VIET TIEN SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30880030 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI ANH THU SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30990216 PRIMARY 2 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HIEU SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30990233 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN THAI HOC PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TIEN DUC SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30990258 PRIMARY 2 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG NGOC BAO TRAM SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30990317 PRIMARY 2 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THAI SON SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30990320 PRIMARY 2 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI QUANG PHUC HIEU SILVER AWARD 

616 VIETNAM 30991030 PRIMARY 2 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TIEN DAT SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 400279 PRIMARY 2 NIEC YUNN MYAT HAY THAR SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 400312 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(EDUSN) ALINKAR YEE THWAY SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 400332 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.H.S - THAN TAUNG GYI) YE YWAL WINT THU SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 400368 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) RAYMOND @ MYAT MIN THU KHA SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 400375 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) NANG ESTHER LIN SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 400398 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) THONEDRA SHOON LEI @ ANNABELLA SILVER AWARD 

616 MYANMAR 411092 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) TI KHANT NAUNG SILVER AWARD 



 
 

616 IRAN 4000009 PRIMARY 2 AZODI MEHRAD JALALI SILVER AWARD 

681 BULGARIA 200016 PRIMARY 2 119 "ACAD. MIHAIL ARNAUDOV" GABRIELA MIHAILOVA TUDZHARSKA SILVER AWARD 

681 HONG KONG 619911701 PRIMARY 2 鐘聲學校 吳俊良 SILVER AWARD 

681 HONG KONG 62122876 PRIMARY 2 拔萃女小學 楊尚衡 SILVER AWARD 

681 HONG KONG 64789026 PRIMARY 2 聖公會阮鄭夢芹銀禧小學 王芷萮 SILVER AWARD 

681 HONG KONG 624210943 PRIMARY 2 鳳溪創新小學 楊真熹 SILVER AWARD 

681 MALAYSIA 3508030 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) LICK HUNG GALEN NG GEK TANG SILVER AWARD 

681 MALAYSIA 3508032 PRIMARY 2 SJK (T) SUBRAMANIYA BARATHEE ILAKIYA NAGATHISEN SILVER AWARD 

681 MALAYSIA 3508038 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) FOON YEW 5 KAN CHUN YOKE SILVER AWARD 

681 MALAYSIA 3508046 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) LAI MENG NEO XI ZHE SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000089 PRIMARY 2 SORSOGON EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL AEIA YSABELLE MENDEZ SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000095 PRIMARY 2 DE LA SALLE LIPA INTEGRATED SCHOOL BERNADETH ENGAY SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000100 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DANE NIEL YURI DAYADAY SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000118 PRIMARY 2 CHIANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE JADEN RILEY TAN SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000135 PRIMARY 2 APARRI SOUTH CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LHANZ ANTHONY SICCUAN SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000138 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN LUCAS JOHN AQUINO SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000140 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LUCIAN JARRED MAGALLANES SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000144 PRIMARY 2 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL MICHAEL KIAN CO SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000145 PRIMARY 2 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MOIRA ELLYSE CORDOVA SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000154 PRIMARY 2 MERRYLAND MONTESSORI AND HIGH SCHOOL INC RHYLEE DANE GANDIA SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000164 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN SPENCER AVERY GO SILVER AWARD 

681 PHILIPPINES 8000166 PRIMARY 2 HUA SIONG COLLEGE OF ILOILO STEVEN SOHEIL MIRASOL SILVER AWARD 



 
 

681 THAILAND 5520123 PRIMARY 2 ISARANUSORN SCHOOL WISHTARWIN CHERDCHOM SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30506047 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH NHAT SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30506049 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL LE CANH TUAN MINH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30516032 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NGOC B SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30520014 PRIMARY 2 TUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHI NHAT NGUYEN SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30980102 PRIMARY 2 HUNG DUNG 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SY NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30522303 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI HOA SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30520017 PRIMARY 2 TUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL VO TRAN THAO NHI SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30980075 PRIMARY 2 TAN LAM HUONG 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO NGAN SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30309038 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN AI KHANH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30309039 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG AN SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30309054 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30309061 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH BAO SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30309132 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUY PHONG SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30309139 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL  LUONG DUC ANH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30312023 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN QUYNH PHUONG SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30312038 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA BACH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30322031 PRIMARY 2 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI AN SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30327046 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG QUANG SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30327065 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI ANH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30327085 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN HA CHI SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30329005 PRIMARY 2 
LE QUY DON QUYET THANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH 

SCHOOL 
TRAN MINH TAM SILVER AWARD 



 
 

681 VIETNAM 30345019 PRIMARY 2 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO ANH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30347044 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI HOANG MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30347159 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH NGUYEN CHI QUANG SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30363041 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG KHANH DUY SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30363046 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HUY BANG SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30364011 PRIMARY 2 STEPHEN HAWKING PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  DO DUC KIET SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30382025 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL LY NGUYEN DINH HIEU SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30880048 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  DANG DUY KHANH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990194 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH KHAC NAM SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990214 PRIMARY 2 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DAO NGOC MINH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990221 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOAI AN SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990224 PRIMARY 2 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HONG PHUC SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990242 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN LE KHOI NGUYEN SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990275 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGAN KHANH SILVER AWARD 

681 VIETNAM 30990364 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NHAT THANH SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400290 PRIMARY 2 TZT MATHS CLASS (NAY PYI TAW) THANT WADDY CHIT SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400298 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) THUNN HTET SHWE SIN SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400322 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S -1 DAGON) PHOO THET PAING SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400323 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.P.S - 20 PATHEIN) THOON SHWE SIN HTUN SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400331 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(LUMBINI) AUNG KAUNG MYAT SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400369 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) CHAW CHAW PHYU SIN SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 400372 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) MAY MYAT BHONE PYAE @ PAN PAN SILVER AWARD 



 
 

681 MYANMAR 400382 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) THU THU HNIN HTUT SAN SILVER AWARD 

681 MYANMAR 411082 PRIMARY 2 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) HTET THADAR @ TU HNINE HTET SILVER AWARD 

748 BULGARIA 200013 PRIMARY 2 41 OU "SVETI PATRIARCH EVTIMIY" BORIS ALEXANDROV GEKOV BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 65042658 PRIMARY 2 沙田官立小學 侯若谷 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 668811679 PRIMARY 2 耀中國際學校 李婥妍 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 65859978 PRIMARY 2 聖若瑟小學 鄭愷德 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 624511374 PRIMARY 2 優才（楊殷有娣）書院 林婧恬 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 66941349 PRIMARY 2 元朗朗屏邨惠州學校 吳焯翹 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 65042655 PRIMARY 2 沙田官立小學 呂廷茵 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 62715360 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 黎倬霖 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 62715376 PRIMARY 2 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 梁浩朗 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 624210944 PRIMARY 2 鳳溪創新小學 陳梓琳 BRONZE AWARD 

748 HONG KONG 64273959 PRIMARY 2 保良局香港道教聯合會圓玄小學 李政翹 BRONZE AWARD 

748 INDONESIA 10208011 PRIMARY 2 BINA BANGSA SCHOOL MALANG SYDNEY AURELLE SISWANTO BRONZE AWARD 

748 INDONESIA 10211031 PRIMARY 2 PRIMEONE SCHOOL STANLEY KYAN THAN BRONZE AWARD 

748 INDONESIA 10221004 PRIMARY 2 SDIT AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH KARAWANG KAYYISA RIZKY AZIZIA BRONZE AWARD 

748 INDONESIA 10233015 PRIMARY 2 SD MARSUDIRINI II BEKASI MUTIARA AGATHA SITUMORANG BRONZE AWARD 

748 MALAYSIA 3508021 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) KEAT HWA H ANGELO KANG WAN TENG BRONZE AWARD 

748 MALAYSIA 3508024 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) YUK CHIN CHARLTON CHAN KHONG BRONZE AWARD 

748 MALAYSIA 3508041 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) HAN MING KHOO LAY XIANG BRONZE AWARD 

748 MALAYSIA 3508050 PRIMARY 2 GARDEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SOPHIA NAZIR BRONZE AWARD 

748 MALAYSIA 3508054 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) PUAY CHAI 2 WAYNE LO CHENG BO BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

748 PHILIPPINES 8000109 PRIMARY 2 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY EVANDER MAEL ROBERT LAO BRONZE AWARD 

748 PHILIPPINES 8000124 PRIMARY 2 ELIZABETH SETON SCHOOL - CAVITE CAMPUS JOHANN CHRISTOF VIDAL BRONZE AWARD 

748 PHILIPPINES 8001425 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RAFAEL JOSEPH AGUSTIN BRONZE AWARD 

748 PHILIPPINES 8000175 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ZION ETHAN LEGRAMA BRONZE AWARD 

748 THAILAND 5560788 PRIMARY 2 BANGPLEEPATTANASUKSALAI SCHOOL NATTHIRIGA MANEE BRONZE AWARD 

748 THAILAND 5520086 PRIMARY 2 ANUBANMUANGMAICHONBURI SCHOOL MARUEKIN VERAWUTTIPOL BRONZE AWARD 

748 THAILAND 5520102 PRIMARY 2 DENLA PRIMARY SCHOOL PARINADA NA BANGCHANG BRONZE AWARD 

748 THAILAND 5520103 PRIMARY 2 VAYUPAKNARA PAWAREJ JARUNKAITTIKUN BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30527056 PRIMARY 2 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO THI DIEU ANH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30330010 PRIMARY 2 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI MINH TUYET BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30522282 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HA VAN HOANG DUONG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30516024 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG BAO AN BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30516027 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAT TRI DUNG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30522315 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI PHONG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30309059 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG TRAN GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30309084 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TA VU BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30326050 PRIMARY 2 PHU MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG BUI DUC HIEU BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30327052 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN KHANH NGAN BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30327054 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET TUNG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30343002 PRIMARY 2 DONG THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HA BAO AN BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30345022 PRIMARY 2 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU KHANH LY BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30347157 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH PHAM NHAT HOANG BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

748 VIETNAM 30347161 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH DOAN MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30351041 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN TUAN KHOI BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30351049 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC KHANH NHU BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30363035 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DANG KHOI BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30363036 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30363042 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH HONG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30363044 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG DUC BAO BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30368008 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAM ANH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30382011 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TU UYEN BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30387010 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL PHI HUU ANH DUC BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30880027 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DANG VINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30990279 PRIMARY 2 KHUONG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30990300 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN VIET ANH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30990333 PRIMARY 2 VAN LANG PRIMARY - SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LUONG TRUNG THANH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30990358 PRIMARY 2 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL BUI LE BAO LONG BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30990365 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN THANH BRONZE AWARD 

748 VIETNAM 30990372 PRIMARY 2 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH THAO BRONZE AWARD 

748 MYANMAR 400304 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(GENIUS PRIVATE SCHOOL ) EAINDRAY MHUE KHIN BRONZE AWARD 

748 MYANMAR 400309 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (B.E.P.S - 20 PATHEIN) SHIN THANT HTET BRONZE AWARD 

748 MYANMAR 400361 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) THOON NAY CHI THAR BRONZE AWARD 

810 BULGARIA 200015 PRIMARY 2 39 SECONDARY SCHOOL "PETAR DINEKOV" DRAGOMIR KRASIMIROV KOSTENAROV BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 6339230 PRIMARY 2 九龍禮賢學校 梁在信 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

810 HONG KONG 64618011 PRIMARY 2 番禺會所華仁小學 王海迪 BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 64393759 PRIMARY 2 保良局田家炳小學 劉金琳 BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 61098461 PRIMARY 2 黃埔宣道小學 楊曦謠 BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 66901309 PRIMARY 2 元朗朗屏邨東莞學校 MAYANK RAHUL SHIMPI BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 6614534 PRIMARY 2 大埔循道衛理小學 葉允軒 BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 62227256 PRIMARY 2 基督教香港信義會宏信書院 EASHAN KHATRI BRONZE AWARD 

810 HONG KONG 62985270 PRIMARY 2 香港浸信會聯會小學 鄧曦晨 BRONZE AWARD 

810 INDONESIA 10215006 PRIMARY 2 SD MARSUDIRINI SEMARANG ABSALOM DAREEN LAYUK ALLO BRONZE AWARD 

810 INDONESIA 10215009 PRIMARY 2 SD BUDI UTAMA YOGYAKARTA LIUZ SUPRAJITNO BRONZE AWARD 

810 INDONESIA 10215011 PRIMARY 2 SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 02 PURWOKERTO SATRIO BAGUS BAKTI WARDHANA PUTRA BRONZE AWARD 

810 INDONESIA 10216017 PRIMARY 2 SD UNGGULAN ZAINUDDIN 
MUHAMMAD JUNDULLAHIL MUSTHOFA BIL 

MULTAZAM 
BRONZE AWARD 

810 INDONESIA 10216018 PRIMARY 2 SD LUQMAN AL HAKIM SURABAYA NAIRA ZAHRA BRONZE AWARD 

810 MALAYSIA 3508019 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) FOON YEW 4 ALYSSA WONG JING XUAN BRONZE AWARD 

810 MALAYSIA 3508044 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG HUA 2 BINTULU NAOMI HII EN YA BRONZE AWARD 

810 MALAYSIA 3508049 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) FOON YEW 5 SEAW DING CHANG BRONZE AWARD 

810 PHILIPPINES 8000101 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN DANIEL GEORGE DOMINIC COTOCO BRONZE AWARD 

810 PHILIPPINES 8000103 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN DONALD OLIVER UY HORSBURGH BRONZE AWARD 

810 PHILIPPINES 8000111 PRIMARY 2 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL GABRIEL LUIS DELA PAZ BRONZE AWARD 

810 THAILAND 5530633 PRIMARY 2 ANUBANLAMPANG (KHELANGRAT - ANUSORN) WIRUNDA TRAKULPITAKKIT BRONZE AWARD 

810 THAILAND 5520108 PRIMARY 2 WATDONKAITIA SCHOOL PHUTTIBHUMI LIKASITTIPAN BRONZE AWARD 

810 THAILAND 5520113 PRIMARY 2 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL PITCHAYAPON TECHATEERAWAT BRONZE AWARD 

810 THAILAND 5560786 PRIMARY 2 HARROW INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK KAWIN JHONGPUTTHANASOMBUT BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

810 VIETNAM 30980058 PRIMARY 2 QUY DAT TOWN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH LE BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30506046 PRIMARY 2 VINH PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI TRONG QUANG VINH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30516028 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA VIET LONG BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30522300 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VAN KHAI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30522302 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH KHOI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30516039 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM ANH DUC BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30330011 PRIMARY 2 VAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HONG PHUONG BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30522299 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG NGOC ANH THU BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30980071 PRIMARY 2 TRUNG DO PRIMARY SCHOOL HO THIEN MINH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30301041 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHOI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30301076 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUY VIET BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30302052 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NAM KHANH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30305010 PRIMARY 2 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DIEU MINH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30309066 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG THI GIA LINH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30309072 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG CONG MINH THAI BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30309074 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO UYEN BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30310039 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THO KHOI BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30343003 PRIMARY 2 DONG THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THI PHUONG LINH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30343004 PRIMARY 2 DONG THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI NGOC BICH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30347158 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH MAI TRUC QUYNH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30347171 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH PHAM THANH AN BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30351040 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN QUANG SANG BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

810 VIETNAM 30351044 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG NGO THANG BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30354001 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN ANH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30358032 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC KHANH BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30386020 PRIMARY 2 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN MINH TUONG BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30387009 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL DO GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30392003 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  PHAM QUANG HUY BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30392012 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN HAI DANG BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30990238 PRIMARY 2 JEAN PIAGET GRAMMAR SCHOOL PHAM DINH NGUYEN KHOI BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30990280 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU TRANG BRONZE AWARD 

810 VIETNAM 30990303 PRIMARY 2 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400271 PRIMARY 2 ILBSM (MONYWA) THU SANDI NAY @ MANDY BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400274 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER MOON MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) SIT NYEIN BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400276 PRIMARY 2 SWE EDUCATION CENTER HAN THIT TUN BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400318 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(MOON PRIVATE SCHOOL) LIN TWELTAR OO BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400353 PRIMARY 2 BEHS (4) PYAPON KAUNG PYAE BHONE KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400354 PRIMARY 2 STARS OF THE FUTURE (PATHEIN) ARKAR PHYO BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400364 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) TIANA @ KHAY MAR KHIT BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400381 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SHWE THOON EAIN BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400383 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) HTET MYAT KO BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 400395 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) LIN THOON EAIN @ SHEILA BRONZE AWARD 

810 MYANMAR 411081 PRIMARY 2 AMM EDUCATION (MAGWAY) KYAL SIN THIRI BRONZE AWARD 

877 BULGARIA 200019 PRIMARY 2 PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL "ST. SOFIA" KALOYAN IVAYLOV NIKOLOV BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

877 BULGARIA 200025 PRIMARY 2 105 SU "ATANAS DALCHEV SAMUIL GEORGIEV BAYKOV BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 61986360 PRIMARY 2 真鐸學校 董卓倫 BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 65359480 PRIMARY 2 聖公會基樂小學 蔡善朗 BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 6342184 PRIMARY 2 九龍塘學校（小學部） 范睎璇 BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 66633405 PRIMARY 2 東華三院鄧肇堅小學 馮日 BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 63324601 PRIMARY 2 英皇書院同學會小學第二校 蕭戩霆 BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 624210942 PRIMARY 2 鳳溪創新小學 岑家樂 BRONZE AWARD 

877 HONG KONG 61434727 PRIMARY 2 迦密愛禮信小學 黎樂賢 BRONZE AWARD 

877 INDIA 900057 PRIMARY 2 SCOTTISH HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KRISHAY JUNEJA BRONZE AWARD 

877 INDONESIA 10206002 PRIMARY 2 BINA BANGSA SCHOOL MALANG HYURI ELLORA BRONZE AWARD 

877 INDONESIA 10211029 PRIMARY 2 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL JOAQUIN STEVANO YURICH BRONZE AWARD 

877 INDONESIA 10214008 PRIMARY 2 SD UNGGULAN AL-YA'LU MALANG ADAM KARUNIA ILAHI BRONZE AWARD 

877 INDONESIA 10217002 PRIMARY 2 SD BRIGHT KIDDIE JOVANSYAH SURYATAMA BRONZE AWARD 

877 MALAYSIA 3508026 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) YUK CHAI CHERYL TING MAY YING BRONZE AWARD 

877 MALAYSIA 3508031 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) PEI HWA PERLING IAN NGUI KYLE BRONZE AWARD 

877 MALAYSIA 3508040 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) SUBANG KHOO KAI JUN BRONZE AWARD 

877 MALAYSIA 3508048 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG HWA PUSAT QUEENIE LOKE PEI YEE BRONZE AWARD 

877 PHILIPPINES 8000125 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN JUSTIN STEFAN SEE BRONZE AWARD 

877 PHILIPPINES 8000129 PRIMARY 2 CALAMBA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL KASSANDRA NICOLE CALIMAG BRONZE AWARD 

877 PHILIPPINES 8000156 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RICHARD NATHAN EUGENIO BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30529003 PRIMARY 2 NGHI AN PRIMARY SCHOOL BACH THUY DUNG BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30516025 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC THAO LINH BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

877 VIETNAM 30522291 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO DUY BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30516026 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30505010 PRIMARY 2 THUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN DUY PHONG BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30522289 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU TAI DANH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30522286 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HOANG BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30516040 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL THAI KHAC TUAN BACH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30516030 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30302054 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN AN CHI BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30306002 PRIMARY 2 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL AU GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30320057 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG PHUOC NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30320068 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU GIA KIET BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30325008 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HAI PHONG BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30326015 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI THANH NGA BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30327076 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO QUOC VINH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30327084 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30332031 PRIMARY 2 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE GIA KHANH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30343005 PRIMARY 2 DONG THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LOC TUAN KIET BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30347047 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN PHUC TRUONG SON BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30347053 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI DAO DUC BAO BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30358029 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL MAI LE MINH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30363033 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG DUC THANH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30368023 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DAO TUAN TU BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

877 VIETNAM 30368026 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHU GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30375044 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOA KHANH CHI BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30376001 PRIMARY 2 DUC THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HO ANNA BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30382021 PRIMARY 2 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG PHUC AN BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30392005 PRIMARY 2 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN HUNG ANH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990189 PRIMARY 2 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY NINH NGUYEN VIVIAN AN VY BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990198 PRIMARY 2 LUU QUY AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC DAT BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990225 PRIMARY 2 UK ACADEMY NGUYEN NGOC HAN BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990312 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HOA AN BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990342 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG QUANG BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990343 PRIMARY 2 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN HOA AN BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990362 PRIMARY 2 TAN THOI DAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TO MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990367 PRIMARY 2 VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY NGUYEN THAI BAO BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30990373 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHUC VUONG BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30991056 PRIMARY 2 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL  BUI DO PHUONG LINH BRONZE AWARD 

877 VIETNAM 30991149 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN QUAN BRONZE AWARD 

877 MYANMAR 400285 PRIMARY 2 AUNG THU KHA PRIVATE SCHOOL WINT WAR HTUN HTUN BRONZE AWARD 

877 MYANMAR 400286 PRIMARY 2 PROMISE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY SAW LAW EH MOO BRONZE AWARD 

940 HONG KONG 61986361 PRIMARY 2 真鐸學校 董卓庭 BRONZE AWARD 

940 HONG KONG 6173609 PRIMARY 2 中西區聖安多尼學校 翁千哲 BRONZE AWARD 

940 HONG KONG 66653367 PRIMARY 2 東華三院黃士心小學 周德晉 BRONZE AWARD 

940 HONG KONG 64032029 PRIMARY 2 北角衛理小學 李信希 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

940 HONG KONG 62122975 PRIMARY 2 拔萃女小學 黃彥婷 BRONZE AWARD 

940 INDONESIA 10208003 PRIMARY 2 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER ARSAKHA GERDA RPK BRONZE AWARD 

940 INDONESIA 10209008 PRIMARY 2 SDK HARAPAN BANGSA , BALIKPAPAN 
MARIO CHRISTIAN HAMONANGAN 

SIDABUTAR 
BRONZE AWARD 

940 INDONESIA 10214010 PRIMARY 2 SD UNGGULAN AL-YA'LU MALANG NIKI PERMATA ILAHI BRONZE AWARD 

940 INDONESIA 10229002 PRIMARY 2 SD AKAR PANRITA MAMMINASATA BALADUN SAAQIEB BRONZE AWARD 

940 INDONESIA 10231010 PRIMARY 2 SD ISLAM AZ-ZAHRAH PALEMBANG ARISSA NURFADHILLAH BRONZE AWARD 

940 INDONESIA 10215007 PRIMARY 2 SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 02 PURWOKERTO ARJUNA KENZIE WIJAYA BRONZE AWARD 

940 MALAYSIA 3508037 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) UNION CYBERJAYA JULIAN PUNG JUNN XUAN BRONZE AWARD 

940 PHILIPPINES 8000117 PRIMARY 2 SAMAR COLLEGES HENRY LUCHO MENDOZA BRONZE AWARD 

940 PHILIPPINES 8000131 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL KEEFE NATHANIEL VILLASEÑ OR BRONZE AWARD 

940 PHILIPPINES 8000136 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN LIAM MATTHEW SY CU BRONZE AWARD 

940 PHILIPPINES 8000139 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN LUCAS MIGUEL YEDRA BRONZE AWARD 

940 PHILIPPINES 8000151 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PRINCE JOHANNE LETRODO BRONZE AWARD 

940 PHILIPPINES 8000162 PRIMARY 2 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS SKYLER BAILEY GO BRONZE AWARD 

940 THAILAND 5530632 PRIMARY 2 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE LAMPANG PHIRAVICH SRIPINPROH BRONZE AWARD 

940 THAILAND 5520087 PRIMARY 2 KAJONKIET INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PHUKET METEHAN PISAT BRONZE AWARD 

940 THAILAND 5520109 PRIMARY 2 BCIS PICHPAKIN NIYOMADUL BRONZE AWARD 

940 THAILAND 5520111 PRIMARY 2 DENLA PRIMARY SCHOOL PITCHAYA TANTICHATTANONT BRONZE AWARD 

940 THAILAND 5520112 PRIMARY 2 
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY : PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION 

SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) 
PITCHAYAPAK THAMSUWAN BRONZE AWARD 

940 THAILAND 5520119 PRIMARY 2 SRITHEPPABAL SCHOOL THANYARAT CHAICHATTURATTRAKUL BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30526018 PRIMARY 2 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN THI ANH NGOC BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30980081 PRIMARY 2 HUNG DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG SON TUNG BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

940 VIETNAM 30516023 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DAC NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30516035 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC XUAN BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30522310 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30516041 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL VO BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30527043 PRIMARY 2 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VO PHUC NGHIA BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30301039 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL LE CUONG BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30303007 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH TRAN KHANH CHI BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30309082 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC LINH NHI BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30326013 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHOI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30326018 PRIMARY 2 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN HOANG QUOC VIET BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30347038 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI LE ANH KHOA BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30347040 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI NGUYEN VAN TUE NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30358025 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM DUY LAM BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30386025 PRIMARY 2 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL  TRAN MINH VU BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990199 PRIMARY 2 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAN DUC MINH BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990285 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI NGUYEN MINH KHUE BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990313 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA NHU BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990350 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN VU BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990352 PRIMARY 2 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM ANH BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990354 PRIMARY 2 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HOANG HA MY BRONZE AWARD 

940 VIETNAM 30990966 PRIMARY 2 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL  PHAM TU NGAN BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400275 PRIMARY 2 STAR ENGLISH & MATHS EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) PHONE PYAE SONE BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

940 MYANMAR 400287 PRIMARY 2 EXCELLENT PRIVATE SCHOOL (PATHEIN) AW THAR AUNG CHO BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400310 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(YREC) WAI YAN PHYO HEIN BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400319 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(B.E.H.S 2 YE-U) BHONE PYAE THUTA BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400365 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) WAH OO MON BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400378 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) AARON LYNN BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400388 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) NAING THUTA AUNG BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400391 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) HEIN THUTA ZIN BRONZE AWARD 

940 MYANMAR 400397 PRIMARY 2 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) SANMBE YAMIN @ AMELIA BRONZE AWARD 

996 AZERBAIJAN 410018 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN AYDAN AZAYLI ELCHIN BRONZE AWARD 

996 AZERBAIJAN 410021 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN FARAJ SALIMOV ABULFAZ BRONZE AWARD 

996 HONG KONG 61167337 PRIMARY 2 基督教神召會梁省德小學 劉晨 BRONZE AWARD 

996 HONG KONG 6107346 PRIMARY 2 上水宣道小學 戴宇軒 BRONZE AWARD 

996 HONG KONG 62875938 PRIMARY 2 海壩街官立小學 鄭通俊 BRONZE AWARD 

996 HONG KONG 624511448 PRIMARY 2 優才（楊殷有娣）書院 李逸熙 BRONZE AWARD 

996 HONG KONG 624210940 PRIMARY 2 鳳溪創新小學 陳安洋 BRONZE AWARD 

996 INDONESIA 10208006 PRIMARY 2 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER HATMA MISMARHAMKA ASMUNI BRONZE AWARD 

996 INDONESIA 10208007 PRIMARY 2 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER KAYYISHA SHILA TSABITAH BRONZE AWARD 

996 INDONESIA 10209009 PRIMARY 2 RAFFLES INDEPENDENT SCHOOL MITCHEL RORY KOJONGIAN BRONZE AWARD 

996 INDONESIA 10220004 PRIMARY 2 SYAFANA ISLAMIC SCHOOL MUHAMMAD AL FATIH SHAQUILLE BRONZE AWARD 

996 MALAYSIA 3508029 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) TSUN JIN CHU JIN YIK BRONZE AWARD 

996 MALAYSIA 3508036 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) JALAN DAVIDSON JOANNA LIM YUE EN BRONZE AWARD 

996 MALAYSIA 3508039 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) AI CHUN 2 KEK YAN XIN BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

996 MALAYSIA 3508043 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) FOON YEW 5 LUIS LYE WONG BRONZE AWARD 

996 MALAYSIA 3508055 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) TAMAN CONNAUGHT WONG YUN JIE BRONZE AWARD 

996 PHILIPPINES 8000102 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN DEVLIN REID UY BRONZE AWARD 

996 PHILIPPINES 8000116 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN HENRY IAN TAN BRONZE AWARD 

996 PHILIPPINES 8000127 PRIMARY 2 APARRI SOUTH CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL KARA PIPO BRONZE AWARD 

996 PHILIPPINES 8000158 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN SANTIAGO JACOBO HENSON BRONZE AWARD 

996 PHILIPPINES 8000160 PRIMARY 2 LITTLE ANGEL STUDY CENTER SETH MATTHEW FLORES BRONZE AWARD 

996 PHILIPPINES 8000169 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN THEODORE CONSTANTINE RIOS BRONZE AWARD 

996 THAILAND 5560791 PRIMARY 2 BEACONHOUSE YAMSAARD RANGSIT SCHOOL PHAKPAPHON DECHARATANANGKOON BRONZE AWARD 

996 THAILAND 5520077 PRIMARY 2 
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
AIRADA ORAPIMPHAN BRONZE AWARD 

996 THAILAND 5520096 PRIMARY 2 DENLA PRIMARY SCHOOL NATTHAYA NAWAMAWAT BRONZE AWARD 

996 THAILAND 5520101 PRIMARY 2 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK CITY CAMPUS PARAVIS SUVANAMAS BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30522287 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30528018 PRIMARY 2 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30505006 PRIMARY 2 THUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO AN BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30522306 PRIMARY 2 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MINH HOAN BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30520011 PRIMARY 2 TUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BUI HUONG GIANG BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30980064 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG CAO LONG BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30309085 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRIEU ANH KHOA BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30309092 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30310034 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHUNG MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30310040 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC LINH DAN BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

996 VIETNAM 30312032 PRIMARY 2 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA LINH BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30320050 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH TIEN SAM BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30322029 PRIMARY 2 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH HA HAI LINH BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30327055 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU HAI BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30347052 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI TRAN NGO KHOI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30347058 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL HA NOI TRAN MINH KHOI BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30351052 PRIMARY 2 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL CONG TAM BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30355023 PRIMARY 2 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG ANH DINH BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30358016 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO MINH THANH BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30363030 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI TU UYEN BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30390010 PRIMARY 2 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30880052 PRIMARY 2 THUY PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI BAO BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30990250 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRONG VINH BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30990291 PRIMARY 2 LOMONOXOP SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG LONG BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30990301 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD 

996 VIETNAM 30990361 PRIMARY 2 TAN THOI DAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC THAO MY BRONZE AWARD 

996 MYANMAR 400273 PRIMARY 2 STLC HEIN SETT LWIN BRONZE AWARD 

996 MYANMAR 400293 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) THUREIN KYAWT SHINN BRONZE AWARD 

996 MYANMAR 400296 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) AWW MYAT MAY THET BRONZE AWARD 

996 MYANMAR 400299 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) WIRA MIN MYAT BRONZE AWARD 

996 MYANMAR 400320 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(EDUSN) HLWAN LYNN ENT BRONZE AWARD 

996 MYANMAR 400329 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(FIRST STEP SUNSHINE PRIVATE SCHOOL ) HTOO MYAT KO KO BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

996 MYANMAR 400330 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(NOBLE PRIVATE SCHOOL) THANT ZIN THAW BRONZE AWARD 

1055 CAMBODIA 190033 PRIMARY 2 ALBERT INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY HUOT MEIJING BRONZE AWARD 

1055 HONG KONG 61937189 PRIMARY 2 基督教宣道會宣基小學 吳清風 BRONZE AWARD 

1055 HONG KONG 62985274 PRIMARY 2 香港浸信會聯會小學 潘翊桁 BRONZE AWARD 

1055 HONG KONG 636211754 PRIMARY 2 靈糧堂秀德小學 張宇軒 BRONZE AWARD 

1055 HONG KONG 65418999 PRIMARY 2 聖公會李兆強小學 薛睿 BRONZE AWARD 

1055 INDONESIA 10208005 PRIMARY 2 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER AZZAHRA SHAKILA FAIRUZ POHAN BRONZE AWARD 

1055 INDONESIA 10210002 PRIMARY 2 SDIT BINA INSAN GHAZAWAN AR-RASYID K BRONZE AWARD 

1055 INDONESIA 10232002 PRIMARY 2 SD JEMBATAN BUDAYA 
NI NYOMAN RADHA KAYANA DHARMA 

DEWI 
BRONZE AWARD 

1055 INDONESIA 10233016 PRIMARY 2 ISBERNE ONLINE SCHOOL PRESTON WELLS BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8000088 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN AAHIL SYED BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8000093 PRIMARY 2 ELIZABETH SETON SCHOOL - CAVITE CAMPUS ARMAAN DHILLON BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8001448 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CATHERINE FAITH LUISTRO BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8000110 PRIMARY 2 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL FERDINAND ENIALC LEGO PAUIG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8000113 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HANNANIAH BANSULI BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8000141 PRIMARY 2 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LYNNELLE JEAN TANYAG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 PHILIPPINES 8000170 PRIMARY 2 SAM SERIOUSLY ADDICTIVE MATHS TONGEN LIU BRONZE AWARD 

1055 THAILAND 5540739 PRIMARY 2 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL SUPHAVIT CHANPHENG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 THAILAND 5520106 PRIMARY 2 BANGPLEEPATTANASUKSALAI SCHOOL PEESUTHA WISETNARIENG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30520013 PRIMARY 2 TUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THI THUY DUNG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30516033 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM PHUOC BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30302044 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

1055 VIETNAM 30302048 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THUY LAM BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30303011 PRIMARY 2 BAI CHAY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG TUE NHI BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30310033 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI SON BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30310035 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL GIAP GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30310044 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH MINH BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30358028 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DINH THUY HANG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30368021 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAC BAO TRUNG BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30990207 PRIMARY 2 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TIEN DAT BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30990334 PRIMARY 2 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO CHI BRONZE AWARD 

1055 VIETNAM 30991072 PRIMARY 2 PHAM HONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL  NGUYEN VU BAO AN BRONZE AWARD 

1055 MYANMAR 400314 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (P.E.C-PATHEIN) THIN YU NANDAR WIN BRONZE AWARD 

1055 MYANMAR 400384 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SHWE YOON WATI BRONZE AWARD 

1055 MYANMAR 411086 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) THADA MYINTMO KHAING BRONZE AWARD 

1055 MYANMAR 411088 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) BHON MAN KHANT BRONZE AWARD 

1055 MYANMAR 411094 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) AUNG KHANT HEIN BRONZE AWARD 

1055 MYANMAR 411101 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) AUNG THUREIN LIN BRONZE AWARD 

1092 AUSTRALIA 100003 PRIMARY 2 COMO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAXIM PUZYROV MERIT AWARD 

1092 BULGARIA 200018 PRIMARY 2 PS "PETKO KARAVELOV" KALOIAN IVAN DUKOV MERIT AWARD 

1092 CAMBODIA 190036 PRIMARY 2 THE CAMTOP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LENG REACHSEY MERIT AWARD 

1092 HONG KONG 64789025 PRIMARY 2 聖公會阮鄭夢芹銀禧小學 謝鎮添 MERIT AWARD 

1092 HONG KONG 61206183 PRIMARY 2 浸信會呂明才小學 譚芷悠 MERIT AWARD 

1092 HONG KONG 63324600 PRIMARY 2 英皇書院同學會小學第二校 蕭亦葵 MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1092 INDONESIA 10208010 PRIMARY 2 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER SYA'BA IBNU RAMADHAN NIAM MERIT AWARD 

1092 INDONESIA 10209010 PRIMARY 2 SD MUHAMMADIYAH 3 SAMARINDA RAKHEAN ABDI NAGARI MERIT AWARD 

1092 INDONESIA 10214007 PRIMARY 2 SD PLUS RAHMAT KOTA KEDIRI ABIMANA ZAYAN NAUFAL MERIT AWARD 

1092 INDONESIA 10233012 PRIMARY 2 SDK 4 BPK PENABUR 
GILBERT MARSILLAM ABISHAI 

SITANGGANG 
MERIT AWARD 

1092 INDONESIA 10233017 PRIMARY 2 SD SUTOMO 1 STANLEY ACE LORENCE MERIT AWARD 

1092 PHILIPPINES 8000090 PRIMARY 2 BAGONG PAG-ASA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AMPLESON DELOS REYES MERIT AWARD 

1092 PHILIPPINES 8000142 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN MATTHEW ANGELO CHANG MERIT AWARD 

1092 PHILIPPINES 8000147 PRIMARY 2 CHIANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE NATHALIE VIAN ANG MERIT AWARD 

1092 PHILIPPINES 8000157 PRIMARY 2 AURORA A. QUEZON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - MANILA ROXANNE VIEL LAWAGAN MERIT AWARD 

1092 PHILIPPINES 8001426 PRIMARY 2 ST. BERNADETTE COLLEGE OF VALENZUELA SHANNEN KIRSTEN BIHASA MERIT AWARD 

1092 PHILIPPINES 8000165 PRIMARY 2 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN STEFANO EZRA VALENCIANO MERIT AWARD 

1092 THAILAND 5520076 PRIMARY 2 
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY: PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION 

SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) 
AUNNADA SANGDUEAN MERIT AWARD 

1092 THAILAND 5520088 PRIMARY 2 
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY : PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION 

SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) 
NACHAT RITTONG MERIT AWARD 

1092 THAILAND 5520098 PRIMARY 2 SUNFLOWER TRILINGUAL SCHOOL PANTHIKA BUNYASONTHIKUL MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30516034 PRIMARY 2 TAN SON PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THI YEN NHI MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30301020 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI HUONG MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30301066 PRIMARY 2 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DIEU ANH MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30309055 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE YEN NHI MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30309097 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRI DUC MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30327053 PRIMARY 2 SON DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI BACH MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30347162 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH PHAM LINH CHI MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1092 VIETNAM 30347165 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH LE MINH KHUE MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30347167 PRIMARY 2 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH DINH HA PHUONG MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30358031 PRIMARY 2 FPT PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO DINH GIA HUY MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30363031 PRIMARY 2 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VAN BAO KHANH MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30376007 PRIMARY 2 DUC THANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH KIEN MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30383016 PRIMARY 2 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA TRAN DANG KHOA MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30990191 PRIMARY 2 HANOI STAR SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH DUY MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30990254 PRIMARY 2 THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH NGOC MERIT AWARD 

1092 VIETNAM 30990331 PRIMARY 2 MARIE CURIE HANOI SCHOOL LE HA LINH MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 400283 PRIMARY 2 B.E.P.S (24) PATHEIN SHIN THANT KYAW ZIN MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 400294 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) EAINT THET PHUE MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 400297 PRIMARY 2 MAGIC EYE MATHEMATICS CENTER (PAKOKKU) MAY MYAT NOE KHIN MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 400327 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(YAMANYA TAZAUNGY PRIVATE SCHOOL) AYE HNIN PHYU MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 400342 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY THANTHAR CHO ZIN MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 411087 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) THOON SET NADY MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 411096 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) EAINT THIRI KO MERIT AWARD 

1092 MYANMAR 411106 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) PHUE MYAT THANT ZIN MERIT AWARD 

1136 BULGARIA 200021 PRIMARY 2 41 OU "SVETI PATRIARCH EVTIMIY" LORA ALEXANDROVA GEKOVA MERIT AWARD 

1136 HONG KONG 66722853 PRIMARY 2 和富慈善基金李宗德小學 譚梓顥 MERIT AWARD 

1136 HONG KONG 62544886 PRIMARY 2 香海正覺蓮社佛教陳式宏學校 洪銘沙 MERIT AWARD 

1136 HONG KONG 66901337 PRIMARY 2 元朗朗屏邨東莞學校 DAMBIWAL,KUSHAGRA MERIT AWARD 

1136 HONG KONG 62875911 PRIMARY 2 海壩街官立小學 許若曦 MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1136 HONG KONG 64273960 PRIMARY 2 保良局香港道教聯合會圓玄小學 羅妍曦 MERIT AWARD 

1136 INDONESIA 10208004 PRIMARY 2 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT JEMBER AZKA SAKHA WIRANU MERIT AWARD 

1136 MALAYSIA 3508022 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) PEREMPUAN CHINA AUDREY THONG YONG RAY MERIT AWARD 

1136 MALAYSIA 3508033 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) YUK CHIN JACOB LIM MERIT AWARD 

1136 PHILIPPINES 8000115 PRIMARY 2 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL HENRI ALEKSANDR FRIEDRICH LEE MERIT AWARD 

1136 PHILIPPINES 8000132 PRIMARY 2 APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL KENSHIN RAIN COLUBONG MERIT AWARD 

1136 PHILIPPINES 8000137 PRIMARY 2 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES INTEGRATED SCHOOL LUCAS EDRIC DAVID MERIT AWARD 

1136 THAILAND 5520089 PRIMARY 2 HARROW INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK NADKRITAPHAN NATHAPHAN MERIT AWARD 

1136 THAILAND 5520097 PRIMARY 2 KING'S COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK NUTTHIYA PRASERTPETMANEE MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30980084 PRIMARY 2 HAI DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VAN HAU MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30302050 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUONG VY MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30309095 PRIMARY 2 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NHAT MINH MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30310042 PRIMARY 2 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN THUY ANH MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30368015 PRIMARY 2 NINH HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH THU MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30990262 PRIMARY 2 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH KHOI MINH MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30990324 PRIMARY 2 THUONG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH THIEN MERIT AWARD 

1136 VIETNAM 30990346 PRIMARY 2 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL HA THO MINH KHOA MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 400277 PRIMARY 2 B.E.H.S (2) MINGALARDON (AUNG SAN THURIYA HLA THAUNG) THANT WAI YAN HTET MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 400307 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(ROYAL WINNER PRIVATE SCHOOL) HPONE MYAT ZAW MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 400326 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(YAMANYA TAZAUNGY PRIVATE SCHOOL) MIN YA TA MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 400341 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY HTOO MYAT NAUNG MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 400345 PRIMARY 2 TARA'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL YU YA PHYO EAIN MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1136 MYANMAR 411084 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) HMUE THAKHIN MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 411085 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) LIN THURIYA OO MERIT AWARD 

1136 MYANMAR 411098 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) CHIT THADAR KHIN MERIT AWARD 

1166 AZERBAIJAN 410019 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN ADNAN ALIZADE MUSHFIQ MERIT AWARD 

1166 CAMBODIA 190028 PRIMARY 2 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH KANG CHANDRABOTH MERIT AWARD 

1166 CAMBODIA 190029 PRIMARY 2 BRIGHT LINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUPRIYA LY MERIT AWARD 

1166 CAMBODIA 190031 PRIMARY 2 LEARNING JUNGLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NALIS VIRAKBOTH MERIT AWARD 

1166 HONG KONG 62985272 PRIMARY 2 香港浸信會聯會小學 黃予喬 MERIT AWARD 

1166 HONG KONG 63992469 PRIMARY 2 吳氏宗親總會泰伯紀念學校 李彥嶠 MERIT AWARD 

1166 HONG KONG 65418981 PRIMARY 2 聖公會李兆強小學 黎永鏘 MERIT AWARD 

1166 HONG KONG 64393733 PRIMARY 2 保良局田家炳小學 李語喬 MERIT AWARD 

1166 INDONESIA 10215008 PRIMARY 2 SDIT 1 DAARUSSALAAM SANGATA DEA AISHI KARIMA MERIT AWARD 

1166 INDONESIA 10231011 PRIMARY 2 SD PARAMOUNT SCHOOL PALEMBANG GENNADY GEOFFRY RACHMAN MERIT AWARD 

1166 INDONESIA 10211027 PRIMARY 2 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL EDDRICK TRITON MERIT AWARD 

1166 MALAYSIA 3508027 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG HWA PUSAT CHONG JIE XI MERIT AWARD 

1166 MALAYSIA 3508045 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) SHANG WU NATHAN TAN MING XUAN MERIT AWARD 

1166 PHILIPPINES 8000094 PRIMARY 2 APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL AYAH LLEANDRA SANDOVAL MERIT AWARD 

1166 PHILIPPINES 8000126 PRIMARY 2 À PARRI SOUTH CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JUSTINE DAVE MARANTAN MERIT AWARD 

1166 PHILIPPINES 8000146 PRIMARY 2 ORO CHRISTIAN GRACE SCHOOL MYER JEDD MERCED MERIT AWARD 

1166 PHILIPPINES 8000152 PRIMARY 2 SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTER FOR THE GIFTED PRINCESS MONIQUE DE VERA MERIT AWARD 

1166 THAILAND 5540734 PRIMARY 2 METAPAHT PRIMARY SCHOOL ATCHARIYA KEAWKUI MERIT AWARD 

1166 THAILAND 5540737 PRIMARY 2 SAKRITWITTAYA PANISARA RUXVONGKAJOHN MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1166 THAILAND 5520081 PRIMARY 2 SRITHEPPABAL SCHOOL CHEEWAPAT BOONYAPORNTANATAT MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 400278 PRIMARY 2 EVERGREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL (SINGAPORE) NANDA MYO THWIN MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 400325 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS (ILBC) HEIN MIN THANT MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 400344 PRIMARY 2 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) ACADEMY SWAM HTET MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 400367 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) SHWE PAN CHI MAY MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 400389 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) KHIT TUN KYAW MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 400390 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) CHAN MYAE NAY CHI MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 411089 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) LIN THUTA MAUNG MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 411090 PRIMARY 2 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL (MYINGYAN) MYAT BHONE KHANT MERIT AWARD 

1166 MYANMAR 411093 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) AGGA MIN MYAT MERIT AWARD 

1195 AZERBAIJAN 410014 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN FUAD JABRAYILOV NIJAD MERIT AWARD 

1195 AZERBAIJAN 410020 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN FIDAN POLADZADE PARVIN MERIT AWARD 

1195 AZERBAIJAN 410022 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN FARAH SALIMOVA ABULFAZ MERIT AWARD 

1195 AZERBAIJAN 410023 PRIMARY 2 AZERBAIJAN KOVSER GURBAN ORKHAN MERIT AWARD 

1195 CAMBODIA 190024 PRIMARY 2 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH THONG SELA MERIT AWARD 

1195 CAMBODIA 190032 PRIMARY 2 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH CHEA SAMRACH MERIT AWARD 

1195 CAMBODIA 190035 PRIMARY 2 HOME OF ENGLISH CHHOU HENG HOUR MERIT AWARD 

1195 HONG KONG 62875928 PRIMARY 2 海壩街官立小學 陳鎧熙 MERIT AWARD 

1195 HONG KONG 65418979 PRIMARY 2 聖公會李兆強小學 黎永鏗 MERIT AWARD 

1195 INDONESIA 10233014 PRIMARY 2 SEKOLAH HIGHSCOPE KELAPA GADING LOUIS ALMAUZA GAROT MERIT AWARD 

1195 MALAYSIA 3508025 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) JELUTONG CHEAH KAYLYN MERIT AWARD 

1195 MALAYSIA 3508047 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) CHUNG HUA WEI SIN NG YU XUAN MERIT AWARD 



 
 

1195 MALAYSIA 3508053 PRIMARY 2 SJK (C) MING CHIH TEY CHENG YANG MERIT AWARD 

1195 THAILAND 5540736 PRIMARY 2 METAPAHT PRIMARY SCHOOL PANAWIT SADETHEERAKIJ MERIT AWARD 

1195 THAILAND 5540738 PRIMARY 2 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL RATIPHATSORN KARNANUKUL MERIT AWARD 

1195 MYANMAR 400282 PRIMARY 2 BRAINWORKS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (TAUNGGYI) YADANAR SAN AYE MERIT AWARD 

1195 MYANMAR 400303 PRIMARY 2 RAINBOW MATHS(P.E.C-PATHEIN) NAW ENDORA WIN MERIT AWARD 

1195 MYANMAR 400380 PRIMARY 2 MATHS FOR YOU (MANDALAY) EAINT LA YAUNG THAR MERIT AWARD 

1195 MYANMAR 411104 PRIMARY 2 MIN MYANMAR PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (MANDALAY) MAYLA WOON PHYU PHYU MERIT AWARD 

1195 MYANMAR 400828 PRIMARY 2 BRIGHT STARS PRIVATE SCHOOL (PATHEIN) HTIN SHAR MERIT AWARD 

 


